
Sl. 

No.
Student's Name Roll No Contact Nos. Email Ids

1 Gitumoni Kalita S15CH001 8486949395 gitumonikalita7@gmail.com

2 Dola Dev S15CH002 7576947096 doladevsaha@gmail.com

3 Himashree Mahanta S15CH003 8723943564 mahanta.h93@gmail.com

4 Anusua Mukherjee S15CH004 8752833175 mukherjeeanu6@gmail.com

5 Daisy Barman S15CH005 8486470291 daisybarman75@gmail.com

6 Mahuah Ray S15CH006 9508896504 mouroyroy123@gmail.com

7 Alka Karn S15CH007 9089689957 alkakarn.karn98@gmail.com

8 Daradi Baishya S15CH008 9707569500 getdarad@gmail.com

9 Nirupam Konwar S15CH009 9508056976 nirupam.konwar@rediffmail.com

10 Sharat Sarmah S15CH010 8876172941 sharatsarmah92@gmail.com

11 Subhankar Barman S15CH011 8794863031 subhankarbarman15@gmail.com

12 Nisha Rani Ray S15CH012 8257844598 Nisharaniray43@gmail.com

13 Poonam Gupta S15CH013 8257834059 poonamgpt13s@gmail.com

14 Nisha Mishra S15MA001 8794201272 mnisha.2008@gmail.com,

15 Amrich Kupar Kurbah S15MA003 8014897661 amrichkupar@gmail.com

16
Rangkordor David 

Nongdhar
S15MA005 9774522075 david_dhar@rediffmail.com

17 Sikha Sarmah S15PH002 9401328374 sikhasarmah148@gmail.com

18 Priyanki Kalita S15PH003 8486511643 priyakalita09@gmail.com

19 Andrew Lyngwa S15PH004 9615846968 lyngwa.andrew@gmail.com

20 Siddharth Ghosh S15PH005 8794313402 Sid8989898989@gmail.com

21 Navraj Poudel S15PH008 8131916698 nvrj.poudel@rediffmail.com

22 Synranlang Surong S15PH010 9856291340 synranlangsurong2014@gmail.com

23
Mriganko Bastav 

Chakraborty
S15PH011 9615021893 bastavedmundz@gmail.com

24 Pooja Sharma S15PH012 9957617533 sarma.pooja704@gmail.com

M.Sc 2015-2017 Batch



Sl. 

No.
Student's Name Roll No Contact Nos. Email Ids

1 Anamika Baishya S16CH001 8876737087 anamikabaishya420@gmail.com

2 Antara Uzir S16CH002 7896172401 pinkyuzir95777@gmail.com

3 Parbin Rahman S16CH003 9577033270 parbin.sakil@gmail.com

4 Hrishikesh Kalita S16CH004 8876480923 hrishikalitabetta@gmail.com

5 Nabanita Chakma S16CH005 9436576309 naba8chak@gmail.com

6 Silpisikha Borah S16CH006 8724013284 silpis999@gmail.com

7 Dwipankar Bhuyan S16CH007 7399688584 dwipankarb@gmail.com

8 Nazir Uddin S16CH008 7896965971 nazirudali@gmail.com

9 Sangita Kalita S16CH011 9613317989 sangitakalita2012@gmail.com

10 Sadhana Kumari S16CH012 9862130712 sadhanak382@yahoo.in

11 Trisha Chatterjee S16CH013 9401490678 trisha.samir@gmail.com

12 Rashmi Chetry S16CH014 8724986369 rashmichetry27@gmail.com

13 Jhorna Jyoti Gogoi S16CH017 8721892958 jhornagogoi@gmail.com

14 Raju Sharma S16CH018 8721070149 rsrajusharma1995@gmail.com

15 Pynslemmiky Lamin S16MA001 9774930270 pynz1994@gmail.com

16 Kitborlang Kharthangmaw S16MA002 8575940678
kitborkharthangmaw@gmail.co

m
17 Teidor Khyllep S16MA003 9856185239 teidorkhyllep22@gmail.com

18 Wandiyamon Pohthmi S16MA004 9402305637 wandipohthmi2602@gmail.com

19 Dilip Chettri S16MA005 9774655043 dilip.ct1992@gmail.com

20 Skhemborlang Sohtun S16MA006 8575837705 skhemthekiller@gmail.com

21 Usha Bora S16MA007 9577960395 ushabora0@gmail.com

22 Niharika Kakoty S16MA008 8721011549 nikskakoty@gmail.com

23 Jahnabi Chakravarty S16MA009 8403938039 janvichakravarty@gmail.com

24 Good Faraday Pdahkasiej S16PH001 8014960663 faradaypdah@gmail.com

25 Hidam Chandramani Singh S16PH002 7641835277 hidamchandramani@gmail.com

26 Sanchia Mae Kharphanbuh S16PH003 9774980440 sanchiamae.5@gmail.com

27 Pyrkhat Mawlong S16PH004 8014967708 pyrkhatmawlong@gmail.com

28 Double Bless Khongwir S16PH005 8575916755 doublekhongwir@gmail.com

29 Arindom Phukan S16PH006 7086109505 arindomphukan@nitm.ac.in

30 Priya Deb S16PH007 9615038010 priyadeb62@yahoo.com

31 Naheed Yasin Islam S16PH008 9774241674 naheed.islam94@gmail.com

32 Bikash Thapa S16PH010 9615851987 bikashthapa1995@gmail.com

33 Sunny Nandi S16PH011 9774132586 imsunnynandi@gmail.com

34 Shaheen Gulshanah S16PH012 8876253275 samad_abdus16@yahoo.com

35 Premeus Kharbyngar S16PH014 8258096608 premeusk@gmail.com

36 Akumtoshi Aier S16PH015 9615067103 FUNKYAKUM@GMAIL.COM

37 Adit Singha S16PH016 8014179404 singhaadit6@gmail.com

M.Sc 2016-2018 Batch



Sl. No Student's Name Roll No Phone no. Email Address

1 Ankita Agarwal S17CH001 9435544209 ankita17nil223@gmail.com

2 Kakali Baruah S17CH002 9706910990 kakalibaruah783@gmail.com

3 Bikash Sarkar S17CH003 7399389601 sarkar.bikash11117@gmail.com

4 Mahabul Haque S17CH004 7638045039 mahabulhaque000@gmail.com

5 Apurba Borah S17CH005 8721021510 borahapurba44@gmail.com

6 Palash Jyoti Boruah S17CH006 7399643309 palashjyoti36@gmail.com

7 Trisha Chatterjee S17CH008 9401490678 trisha.samir@gmail.com

8 Subhrata Dutta S17CH010 8403889822 paahidutta@gmail.com

9 Saswati Gogoi S17CH011 8402026467 saswatigogoi8@gmail.com

10 Debika Barman S17CH013 9436737893 debikabarman28@gmail.com

11 Loknath Thapa S17CH014 8399876356 loknath.2495@gmail.com

12 Sunayana Bora S17CH015 8811982091 sunayanabora01@gmail.com

13 Khushboo Agarwala S17CH016 9706434844 khushboo.ag.05@gmail.com

14 Saranga Baishya S17CH017 8876306405 sarangabaishya@gmail.com

15 Ranjan Kakati S17MA002 7035244504 rkakati170@gmail.com

16 Baiohishisha Sarubai S17MA004 8794100280 baiohisarubai2@gmail.com

17 Indrajit Dutta S17MA005 8486639113 indrajitdutta286@gmail.com

18 Bhagyashri Patgiri S17MA006 9085347116 bhagyashripatgiri@yahoo.com

19 Debajit Borah S17MA007 7399620992 debajitborah439@gmail.com

20 Imlisunep S17MA011 8131918157 sunep.panda@gmail.com

21 Niraj Rajbhar S17MA012 8175047583 rniraj906@gmail.com

22 Ashiho Athikho S17MA013 9612411173 ashihoathikho@gmail.com

23 Donkupar Dkhar S17MA014 8575167688 ddkhar65@gmail.com

24 Abhinandan Gogoi S17PH001 9859401448 abhinandangogoi7@gmail.com

25
Mebanteilang 

Lyngdoh Mairang
S17PH002 9436179961 mebanlyngdoh95@gmail.com

26 Amitjyoti Deka S17PH003 8724040824 amitjdeka@gmail.com

27
Matbiangthew 

Shadap
S17PH004 8794165492 matbiangthewshadap@gmail.com

28 Ranit Roy S17PH005 8721877524 RANIT.KROY@GMAIL.COM

29 Jisu Kumar Dowarah S17PH006 8486424717 dowarahjisu@gmail.com

30
Dipta Suryya 

Mahanta
S17PH007 9127177344 diptasmahanta@gmail.com

31 Nipan Goswami S17PH008 7002807172 nipangoswami001@gmail.com

32 Santanu Kalita S17PH009 8135025194 kalitasantanu1996@gmail.com

33 Debasish Borah S17PH011 9678767794 dborah789@gmail.com

34 9706531783 kumarsamujjwal95@gmail.com

35
Inamul Imran 

Thakuria
S17PH013 8638564959 inaalitha@gmail.com

36 Onus Manner S17PH014 7308565768 manner644@gmail.com

37 Enamul Hassan S17PH015 9613129101 enamulhassan129@gmail.com

M.Sc 2017-2019 Batch



Sr No Name Roll no Phone no

1 PAVAN KUMAR S18CH001 7390840186

2 SHAHNAZ BEGUM S18CH002 8876996302

3 SHRUTI PRASHANT REVANKAR S18CH003 9820871130

4 GEETANJALI BASUMATARY S18CH004 8638762310

5 HRIDOY JYOTI BORA S18CH005 8761989575

6 SUJAN SANTRA S18CH006 7044262771

7 PULAKESH GOGOI S18CH008 9101542007

8 SUBHRANSU SEKHAR DAS S18CH009 6350063480

9 HIMADRI SIKHA SAIKIA S18CH010 8011704617

10 NIRMALA SUMADEVI S18CH011 9496227637

11 VIKASH SINGH KHARESHIYA S18CH012 9587935153

12 AMARJYOTI MONDAL S18CH013 7003688565

13 AJAY BHARTI S18CH014 6306090033

14 SHRUTIMALA BARUAH S18CH015 8721846006

15 BIKASH JYOTI TAMULY S18CH016 7002028083

16 BICHU GEORGE S18MA001 9605144372

17 SABI BISWAS S18MA002 9365454626

18 PUJASHREE BURAGOHAIN S18MA003 8472894462

19 NILAKHI DOLEY S18MA004 8822009667

21 CHANDAN KUMAR AKELA S18MA007 9667878965

22 UMESH KUMAR S18MA008 8387002636

23 IBALAHUN NONGKYNRIH S18MA009 6033143181

24 MOALILA LONGKUMER S18MA011 8257906686

25 CAREFULLY MARBANIANG S18MA012 6033142065

26 DINESH S18PH001 9654454656

27 HARSH RAGHUWANSHI S18PH002 8076329593

28 REETESH BORPATRA GOHAIN S18PH003 7002264914

29 DHRUV AGRAWAL S18PH004 9532255083

30 SMITA THAKURIA S18PH005 9678971635

31 NILOY MAHANTA S18PH006 8794276734

32 PHRANGSNGI M RAPSANG S18PH009 9366343153

33 HIMANGSHU BORAH S18PH010 8486096873

34 BANDARI HADIA S18PH011 8257074370

35 DEVILAL SHARMA S18PH012 9077886193

36 NANGRIAKOR MARWEIN S18PH013 8014604346

37 JHARNALI SHARMA S18PH014 8134075496

38 NITUMONI DEKA S18PH015 7575995738

M.Sc - 2018-20



Email ID

pkumargzp6@gmail.com

shahnaz.begum36@gmail.com

shrutirevankar1997@gmail.com

geetbasu81@gmail.com

hridoyjyotibora.2397@gmail.com

anilsantra04@gmail.com

pulakeshgogoi13@gmail.com

subhransut2@gmail.com

himadrisikha15@gmail.com

sumadevi124@gmail.com

vikashchoudharyyyy@gmail.com

mondal5.amarjyoti5@gmail.com

ajaybhartibsc111@gmail.com

shrutimalabaruah246@gmail.com

bikashjyotitamuly2015@gmail.com

bichugeo@gmail.com

sabibiswas249@gmail.com

pujashree833@gmail.com

nilakhidoley4@gmail.com

chandankumarakela107@gmail.com

526umesh@gmail.com

ibalahunnongkynrih04@gmail.com

lillylongkumer@gmail.com

carefullymarbaniang47900@gmail.com

dineshkaushik5235@gmail.com

harsh97raghu@gmail.com

reetesh96@gmail.com

dhruv.agrawal239@gmail.com

smitabi94@gmail.com

tatumahanta@gmail.com

phrangsngiraps@gmail.com

mailhimangshu99@gmail.com

bandarihadia@gmail.com

devilalsharma96@gmail.com

nanzmarwein@gmail.com

jharnalish@gmail.com

nitumonidk@gmail.com

M.Sc - 2018-20



Sl.No Name Roll No Phone no

1 NetraProvaBaruah S19CH001 9957133809

2 PlabonSaikia S19CH002 8638921187

3 Junali Devi S19CH003 8486464027

4 PriyaGurung S19CH005 9957666518

5 Bhabani Shankar Nayak S19CH006 7008719755

6 MaitjingshaiKhardewsaw S19CH007 9856455802

7 Ameen K S19CH008 9539889301

8 Abhishek Kumar Kasaudhan S19CH009 9718464533

9 DeepthyDevassy S19CH010 7593946372

10 ArchitaGoswami S19CH011 9365643747

11 ThahaRamees PP S19CH012 9539258970

12 PranjanaSaikia S19CH013 9101652192

13 Sony Moni Das S19CH014 8403969836

14 VivekChamlagain S19CH015 8638206827

15 PrasitadityaKuri S19CH016 9402565395

16 UtkarshGarg S19MA001 7253947294

17 BanrisukSuting S19MA002 8787660096

18 DarshitHasmukhbhaiGoyani S19MA003 7486997016

19 ManishaGiri S19MA004 8839827983

20 AnuragTomar S19MA005 9716391886

21 M. Chelseaya S19MA006 7628030808

22 Achint Kumar Mishra S19MA007 9555452277

23 ShashikantPandey S19MA008 7987417265

24 VivekanandMohapatra S19PH001 7978761962

25 HemantaUpadhya S19PH002 7002360521

26 Arun Kumar Deka S19PH003 9085161564

27 PranjalaMazumder S19PH005 8135862274

28 TaniyaRabha S19PH006 8638199352

29 PallabiSaha S19PH007 6002250275

30 Anish Jaiswal S19PH008 8789014655

31 SimakhiBorchetia S19PH009 8761890084

32 AdrishChakraborty S19PH011 9101396179

33 SaikhomBikash Singh S19PH012 9560683190

34 DhirajSarma S19PH014 8638377739

M.Sc - 2019-21



Email id

netrapbaruah@gmail.com

plabonsaikia815@gmail.com

junalidevi99@gmail.com

gurungpriya8@gmail.com

nayakbanty99@gmail.com

maitkhardewsaw@gmail.com

ameenchaliyil@gmai.com

abhisvm01@gmail.com

deepthydevassy1998@gmail.com

architagoswami2015@gmail.com

thahakakkov@gmail.com

pranjanasaikia1997@gmail.com

sonidas131@gmail.com

chamlagainvivek@gmail.com

prasitaditya@gmail.com

UTKARSHGARG946@GMAIL.COM

banrisuksuting@gmail.com

darshitgoyani92@gmail.com

manishagiri992@gmail.com

mailtoanuragtomar@gmail.com

chealseayamurgan@gmail.com

kumarachint123@gmail.com

shashikantsgrl@gmail.com

vivekanandmohapatra@gmail.com

hemantaupadhayapro@gmail.com

arundeka2000@gmail.com

mazumderpranjala@gmail.com

tanya.rabha@gmail.com

pallabis505@gmail.com

anishjaiswal.a@gmail.com

simakhiborchetia@gmail.com

adrish7799@gmail.com

bksaikhom@gmail.com

dheerajsarmah@gmail.com

M.Sc - 2019-21



Sl. No Name Roll No Phone no Email id

1 Mitul Kalita S20CY001 8638588734 mitulkalita16384@gmail.com

2 Athul P. S20CY002 9037649404 athulzyan619@gmail.com

3 Basudha Deb S20CY003 8473043722 basudhadeb@gmail.com

4 Gaatha.K S20CY004 6238775755 gaathamadhusoodanan@gmail.com

5 Anagha Sreedharan S20CY005 8281377500 anusreedhar1998@gmail.com

6 Satyapriya Maharana S20CY009 9668311328 maharanasatyapriya1999@gmail.com

7 Vishal Yadav S20CY010 7014930122 vishalydv08@gmail.com

8 Partha Pratim Borah S20CY011 9101843917 parthapratimborah2020@gmail.com

9 Bankitdor M Nongrum S20MA001 6909210791 bankitdornongrum@gmail.com

10 Tarun Nirwan S20MA002 8619345943 tarunwatson175@gmail.com

11 Provid Langthasa S20MA003 7002657514 langthasaprovid@gmail.com

12 Ashish Mahanta S20MA004 9678422814 ashishmahanta98@gmail.com

13 Prince Kumar S20MA005 7870257707 pk98144@gmail.com

14 Luna Borah S20MA006 9365004411 lunaborah789@gmail.com

15 Mayuri Lahon S20MA007 9101486815 lahonmayuri22@gmail.com

16 Mubbasilkhan Pathan S20PH001 7284860847 mubbasilkhan88pathan@gmail.com

17 Adharsh Williams S20PH002 8075482496 adharshwilliamsaw@gmail.com

18 Riya Pathak S20PH003 8011368757 riyapathak2509@gmail.com

19 Sarita Jena S20PH004 8144246332 jenasarita77@gmail.com

20 Yashu Bilotia S20PH005 8178943202 yashubilotia29@gmail.com

21 Nimish Gupta S20PH007 8318760893 nimishgupta030@gmail.com

22 N Bevan Arena Kharbithai S20PH010 8794477468 bevtheone241@gmail.com

23 Angelina Saikia S20PH011 7086413745 angelinasaikia62@gmail.com

M.Sc 2020-22



Sl No Roll No Name

1 S21CY001 Somya Sharma

2 S21CY002 Aswin S

3 S21CY003 Moumita Debnath

4 S21CY004 Abhijit Gharphalia

5 S21CY006 Dharitree Das

6 S21CY007 Swagatam Dhara

7 S21CY008 Jintu Chutia

8 S21CY009 Prerana Bakli

9 S21CY010 Aneesha S L

10 S21CY012 Gaurav Raj

11 S21CY013 Bipasha Saikia

12 S21CY014 Sujata Kalita

13 S21CY015 Ram Wami Toi

14 S21CY016 Mrinmoyee Saikia

15 S21MA001 Ritu Bhuyan

16 S21MA004 Soumya Ranjan Behera

M.Sc 2021-23



Sl. No. Name of the student Roll No. Email ID (other than institute one)

1 Badonbok Nonngsiej S23CY010 badonbok01@gmaill.com

2

Kyntiewlangmary 

Iawphniaw S23cy016 kyntiewlangmaryiawphniaw143@gmail.com 

3 Aditi Aggarwal S23CY004 aditiaggarwal147@gmail.com

4 Bharatha Likhitha S23CY008 likhithabharatha@gmail.com

5 Manash jyoti Das S23CY001 dmanash740@gmail.com

6 Sayan Debnath S23CY005 sayandebnat8199@gmail.com

7 Sonam Bhowmik S23CY003 sonambhowmik2018@gmail.com

8 Anupam Ray S23CY013 anupamroy0124@gmail.com

9 Anuradha Singh S23CY009 anuradhasinghh3245@gmail.com

10 Arpita sarma S23cy015 sharmaarpita7515@gmail.com

11 Megha Kumari S23CY014 meghanthonian@gmail.com

12 Ibarisa Thangkhiew S23CYO17 ibarisathangkhiew@gmail.com

13 Akash Biswas S23CY002 akashab906@gmail.com

14 Aditya Vikram Gupta s23cy006 2020neetaditya@gmail.com

15 Veera Manoharan S S23CY011 manoveera94883@gmail.com

16 Stooti b dutta s23cy007 stootibd1999@gmail.com



Sl. No. Name of the student Roll No. Email ID (other than institute one)

1 Pradyumna Kumar Patel S23MA009 pradyumpatel25@gmail.com

2 Dushyant Rajput S23MA002 dushyantrajput2011@gmail.com

3 Souvik Bhattacharya S23ma007 souvik9989007@gmail.com

4 Siddhartha shankar Gayen S23MA010 gayensid175@gmail.com

5 Saikat Nath S23MA006 saikatsonudmr2001@gmail.com

6 SUSHANT KUMAR S23MA005 sushantkumar9302@gamil.com

7 Darshita Kuniyal S23MA001 dishakuniyal2002@gmail.com

8 Buiriti Pohsnem S23MA003 bpohsnem15897@gmail.com

9 Kriti Shekhar S23MA008 kritishekhar02002@gmail.com



Sl. No. Name of the student Roll No. Email ID (other than institute one)

1 Anirban Das S23PH009 madip878@gmail.com

2 Kanhu Charan Behera S23PH004 kanhucharanbehera7077@gmail.com

3 Dipshikha Das S23PH006 dipshikhadas2114@gmail.com

4 Shreya Ramolta S23PH001 shreyaramolta10@gmail.com

5 Precious Paul Kharumnuid S23PH003 precioushem09@gmail.com

6 Banlambha Dohling S23PH011 banlambhadohling772@gmail.com

7 Debadeep Chakraborty S23PH002 debadeepchakraborty@gmail.com

8 Anusuya Deb S23PH010 31.anusuya@gmail.com

9 Aikmenlang Thabah S23PH005 aikmenlangthabah@gmail.com

10 Baphilari Khyriem S23PH008 kbaphilari2101@gmail.com 

11 Aibanribiang  Lyngkhoi S23PH007 aibanribiangl@gmail.com


